Ignition Accessories
All rights reserved
© ALTRONIC, INC 2009
AIA-C 9-09
2
Ignition Accessories
CONTENTS
Introduction........................................................................................................................................ 3

	 7/8"-18 type
3. “B” suffix plug replaces former “A” suffix model; “DP” suffix plug replaces former “P” suffix model
Spark Plug Part Number Designation
L 22 5 2 B
Plug Type
J = Unshielded,
	 std. insulator
L = Unshielded,
	 long insulator
N = Integral coil,
	 13/16"-20
Thread Dia.
14 = 14mm
18 = 18mm
22 = 7/8"
Thread Reach
4 = 1/2"
5 = 5/8"
6 = 3/4" (14mm)
6 = 13/16" (18mm)
7 = 0.86"
8 = 1.00"
Heat Range
0 = coldest
9 = hottest
Electrode Type
B	 =	massive nickel
		  3-prong
DP = platinum
G	 =	gold palladium
IP	 =	iridium center
	 platinum grnd.
All rights reserved
© ALTRONIC, INC 2009
AIA-C 9-09
13
FLASHGUARD® Industrial Spark Plugs Application List
J NL
SHELL Types Electrode Types
B DPG IP
FLASHGUARD® Spark Plug Leads
Manufacturer/Model Nickel Electrodes Precious Metal Electrodes
AJAX
LE models (precombustion chamber)
All other models
L2252B
L2252B
L2252IP
L2252DP, L2252IP
CATERPILLAR
G342, G379, G389, G399
3300 series – 1/2" reach
3300 series – 3/4" reach
3400 series
3500 series*
3600 series
—
—